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Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 93 of 912 (10.20%)
Ballots Cast: 93

Election Summary Report

General Election
CALLAWAY COUNTY
April 07, 2020
Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, HAMS PRAIRIE , All Tabulators, All Counting

Groups

6/2/2020 8:13:29 PM

PROPOSITION L for CALLAWAY COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
YES
NO

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Total

93/912 10.20%

Total
53
37
90

Total

58.89%
41.11%
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SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTORS for SOUTH CALLAWAY R-IT SCHOOL
DISTRICT, CALLAWAY COUNTY (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

JANICE HOWARD
STEPHANIE LANEY
PENNY SUE FELKNER
ROBERT MUNFORD

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Total
93/912

Total
72
63
66
44

245

Total

10.20%

29.39%
25.71%
26.94%
17.96%
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