## **Election Summary Report**

General Election
CALLAWAY COUNTY

April 07, 2020

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, HAMS PRAIRIE , All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 93 of 912 (10.20%)

Ballots Cast: 93

## PROPOSITION L for CALLAWAY COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		93 / 912	10.20%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		53	58.89%
NO		37	41.11%
Total Votes		90	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	



## SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTORS for SOUTH CALLAWAY R-II SCHOOL DISTRICT, CALLAWAY COUNTY (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		93 / 912	10.20%
Candidate	Party	Total	
JANICE HOWARD		72	29.39%
STEPHANIE LANEY		63	25.71%
PENNY SUE FELKNER		66	26.94%
ROBERT MUNFORD		44	17.96%
Total Votes		245	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

